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INCORPORATED 2021

REGULAR MEETING OF THE MAYOR AND BOARD OF ALDERMEN

OF THE CITY OF GLUCKSTADT, MISSISSIPPI
Tuesday, July 08, 2025 at 6:00 PM

Agenda

This notice and agenda of the Regular Meeting of the Mayor and Board of Aldermen is hereby
given by the undersigned. Said meeting shall be held on Tuesday, July 08, 2025, at 6:00 PM in
the Board Room at City Hall, located at 343 Distribution Drive, Gluckstadt, MS 39110.

The business to be brought before the meeting shall be limited to the following:

1.

2.

Call Meeting to Order and Roll Call

Opening Prayer and Pledge of Allegiance

Presented Items

A)

B)

Presentation of Officer of the Quarter, Officer Kori Stewart (Chief Hale).

Presentation of Certificates of Commendation for Lieutenant David Potvin, Officer
Kerry Minninger, and Dispatch Supervisor Kristen Baker.

Approval of Consent Agenda ltems

A)

=
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U

Approval of Claims Docket

Approval to Pay Supplemental July Claim (Submitted Late): Request for Travel
Reimbursement for BOAM Conference (Hall and Jones)

Approval of June 10, 2025 Regular Meeting Minutes
Approval of June 18, 2025 Special Called Meeting Minutes

Request for Approval for Sergeant Duane Montgomery to Attend Advanced Search &
Seizure and Advanced Traffic Stops (Brandon Civic Center) & Reimbursement of
Related Travel Expenses.

Request for Approval for Officer Kori Stewart to Attend Advanced Search & Seizure
and Advanced Traffic Stops (Brandon Civic Center) & Reimbursement of Related
Travel Expenses.
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1)

Request a 2025 Ford F150 # 2501 (Sgt. Brian McCarty's) to be Unmarked
Request to Purchase Four (4) Microsoft Surface Pro Tablets

Requesting Functional Trainer Gym Equipment be Formally Accepted by the Board
and Placed on City Fixed Assets

Monthly Budget Report

A)
B)

Monthly Budget Reports

Monthly Bank Reconciliations

New Business

A)
B)

Discussion of City Sponsored Germanfest 2026 (Alderman Powell)

Discussion and Approval of Order Appointing City Attorney (Mills, Scanlon, Dye &
Pittman)

Grant Administrator, Grant Status Updates (Ruth Marie Stogner)

A)
B)
Q)
D)

Current Grants
Mayoral Health Council
Justice Assistance Grant (JAG) FY 2023

FY 2025 PTS Grant Modification

City Clerk, City Administration Matters (Lindsay Kellum)
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General Update, City Administration (City Clerk)
Monthly Privilege License Update (Assistant City Clerk)

Request for Approval of Updated Interlocal Agreement with Madison County Tax
Collector / Assessor (City Clerk)

FY26 Budget Season Reminders (City Clerk)

Request to Draft Notice and Advertise for Public Depository Bid (4 Year Term,
Statutorily)

Discussion and Request for Approval of Resolution Selecting 2025 MML Voting
Delegates (City Clerk)

Request for Approval to Implement Mandatory Annual Cyber Security Training for
City Staff

Building Official, Planning and Zoning Matters (William Hall)

A)

General Update, Planning and Zoning/Building Department
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B)

Discussion and Consideration of 1743 Hwy 51 Texaco Sign Variance

10. Public Works Department (Chris Buckner)
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Request for Authorization to Advertise for Term Bids

Request for Approval, Paving Bear Creek & Bradshaw Crossing Subdivisions
Request for Approval, Pavement Striping

Request for Approval, MOA with MDOT for I-55 Overhead Lighting

Request for Approval, Signing SS4A Support Letter

11. Police Chief, Police Department Matters (Chief Barry Hale)

A)
B)
Q)

D)

General Update, Police Department
Discussion of New Police Department and Municipal Court, Roof Inspection

Request to Post Job Description (Advertise) and Begin Interviews for School
Resource Officer Position, Police Department.

Request for Approval to Purchase a 2025 Chevrolet Tahoe PPV 2WD

12. Public Comment

13. Closed Session to Determine Need for Executive Session

14. Adjourn

WALTER C. MORRISON, IV
MAYOR

We the undersigned Aldermen acknowledge that we were given notice of said meeting at least
three (3) hours in advance thereof by a copy of this notice.

Alderwoman Bates

Alderwoman Campbell

Alderman Powell

Alderman Taylor

Alderman Williams

ATTEST:

DATE:
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Lindsay Kellum
Pencil


LINDSAY D. KELLUM
CITY CLERK

[Seal]
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Gluckstadt, MS
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INCORPORATED 2021

Vendor Name

Docket/Claim #

Docket of Claim:

Section 4, IA)

APPKT00780 - July 2025 Claims Docket

By Docket/Claim Number

Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
00220 Ace Bolt & Screw Co. Inc. 20250601 254.48
707603 H/Visibility Lime Green Rain Jacket Invoice 06/09/2025 H/Visibility Lime Green Rain Jacket 001-301-53500 38.50
709242 PW Tool & Supplies Invoice 06/18/2025 3/4 SHACKLES - SCREW PIN 001-301-50500 64.00
5/8 RECEIVER PIN/CLIP 001-301-50500 6.88
7/64 X 1 COTTER PINS ZINC 001-301-50500 4.85
BAR AND CHAIN OIL GALLON 001-301-50500 25.75
HANDI-CK BRIDGE PIN CLIP ASSORT 001-301-50500 25.50
RECEIVER HITCH 001-301-90500 89.00
00093 AgUp Equipment 20250602 152.49
P33414 Pedal Invoice 06/11/2025 Pedal 001-301-57500 152.49
00411 Akros Academy of Jiu-Jitsu 20250603 40.00
062025 JIU JITSU TRAINING Invoice 07/01/2025 JIU JITSU TRAINING 001-200-61000 40.00
00203 APAC-Mississippi, Inc. 20250604 121.44
4000203972 Asphalt Invoice 04/04/2025 Asphalt 001-301-55904 121.44
00322 AT&T 20250605 95.00
568197 LEA Tracking Number(s) Invoice 06/05/2025 Billed Units 001-200-69900 50.00
Processing Fee 001-200-69900 45.00
00279 AT&T Mobility 20250606 40.23
072025 Monthly Backup Line Payment Invoice 07/02/2025 Monthly Backup Line Payment 001-195-60500 40.23
00436 AutoZone Parts, Inc. 20250607 179.12
05607234173 PW Supplies Invoice 06/13/2025 16 QUART DRAIN C 001-301-50500 19.59
3-7/16 IN. TO 3-3 001-301-50500 9.89
40 INCH PLASTIC 001-301-50500 77.59
EXTENDED LIFE 001-301-52500 7.39
PENNZOIL FS 001-301-52500 64.66
00078 Axon Enterprise, Inc. 20250608 11,046.25
INUS349662 Initial Taser Contract/Recert Invoice 06/01/2025 Initial Taser Contract/Recert 001-200-63600 7,200.01
INUS349709 Three Taser Bundle Recert Invoice 06/01/2025 Three Taser Bundle Recert 001-200-63600 3,846.24
00086 Barry Hale 20250609 1,571.10
062025 Chief Conferene Reimbursement Invoice 06/26/2025 Chief Conferene Reimbursement 001-200-61000 1,571.10
00006 Bear Creek Water Association 20250610 457.71
062025CH Water & Sewer (CH) - June 2025 Invoice 06/25/2025 Water & Sewer (CH) - June 2025 001-195-63003 34.95
062025LW Water & Sewer (LW) - June 2025 Invoice 06/25/2025 Water & Sewer (LW) - June 2025 001-195-63003 48.25
062025PD Water & Sewer (PD) - June 2025 Invoice 06/25/2025 Water & Sewer (PD) - June 2025 001-195-63003 374.51
7/3/2025 1:41:44 PM Pag 9




Docket of Claims Register

Vendor Name

Docket/Claim #

APPKT00780 - July 2

Section 4, IA) "

Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount

00499 Blue to Gold, LLC 20250611 790.00
062025Montgomery Advanced S&S & Traffic Stops Class Fe¢ Invoice 06/27/2025 Advanced S&S & Traffic Stops Class Fe¢ 001-200-61000 395.00
062025Stewart Advanced S&S & Traffice Stops Class Fe¢ Invoice 06/27/2025 Advanced S&S & Traffice Stops Class F¢ 001-200-61000 395.00

00008 Bridge & Watson, Inc. 20250612 20,050.00
062025Admin Admin Billing 5/20/25 - 6/19/25 Invoice 06/20/2025  Admin Billing 5/20/25 - 6/19/25 001-195-60101 8,555.00
062025Annex Annex. Billing 5/20/25 - 6/18/25 Invoice 06/20/2025 Annex. Billing 5/20/25 - 6/18/25 001-195-60104 11,495.00

00422 Bridgestone Americas, Inc 20250613 116.99
193139 Trailer Tire Invoice 06/13/2025 Reimbursement of Waste Tire Fee 001-301-57500 1.00
Trailer Tire 001-301-57500 115.99

00151 Building Officials Association of N 20250614 550.00
062025 BOAM Conference Fees - Jones and Ha Invoice 06/25/2025 BOAM Conference Fees - Hall 001-190-61000 275.00
BOAM Conference Fees - Jones 001-280-61000 275.00

00230 Canton Sanitary Landfill 20250615 547.02
052025 Trash Dump Fees - May 2025 Invoice 05/30/2025 Trash Dump Fees - May 2025 001-301-68500 547.02

00010 Cascio Sanford Government Law 20250616 3,500.00
10355 Lobbying Services - July 2025 Invoice 07/01/2025 Lobbying Services - July 2025 001-195-60102 3,500.00

00306 CDW LLC 20250617 492.67
AE58V5L DISPATCH SUPPORT Invoice 06/13/2025 STARTECH.COM 3FT 91CM MICRO USB 001-200-57500 18.62
STARTECH.COM TV CEILING MOUNT H 001-200-90100 267.14
AE6B86) DISPATCH SUPPORT Invoice 06/16/2025 GARMIN GPS 18X OEM USB GPS RECEI' 001-200-90300 206.91

00475 Chasity Pickett 20250618 334.39
062025 HR Conference Travel Reimbursement Invoice 06/23/2025 HR Conference Travel Reimbursement 001-140-61000 334.39

00393 Cintas Corporation 20250619 391.98
4233475898 Weekly Uniform Rental Invoice Invoice 06/11/2025 Weekly Uniform Rental Invoice 001-301-64000 94.93
4234176743 Weekly Uniform Rental Invoice Invoice 06/18/2025 Weekly Uniform Rental Invoice 001-301-64000 104.18
4234928912 Weekly Uniform Rental Invoice Invoice 06/25/2025 Weekly Uniform Rental Invoice 001-301-64000 97.94
4235559970 Weekly Uniform Rental Invoice Invoice 07/01/2025 Weekly Uniform Rental Invoice 001-301-64000 94.93

00119 Crystal Clean 20250620 3,291.00
55243 Street Sweeping Services - June 2025  Invoice 06/29/2025 Street Sweeping Services - June 2025 001-301-68600 3,291.00

00090 Deviney Rental & Supply 20250621 116.50
V23615 Edger Blade Invoice 06/11/2025 Edger Blade 001-301-57500 116.50

00468 Election Systems and Software, L 20250622 5,345.00
CD2121676 Election Support Invoice 06/05/2025 Election Support 001-130-68100 4,793.00
Election Support 001-195-68100 552.00

00013 E-notice, Inc. 20250623 151.48
9312ED76-0003 Proof of Pub. CSP Overlay Project Invoice 06/16/2025 Proof of Pub. CSP Overlay Project 001-301-61500 151.48
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Vendor Name

Docket/Claim #

APPKT00780 - July 2

Section 4, IA) "

Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
00020 Entergy 20250624 4,636.55
10020127906 Collective Bill Invoice 06/20/2025 Streetlights 001-301-63102 59.76
Traffic Signals 001-301-63103 509.89
110008487418 PD Building Invoice 06/24/2025 PD Building 001-195-63001 2,264.04
125008165784 Lone Wolf Invoice 06/18/2025 Lone Wolf 001-195-63001 407.57
195008089227 Planters Row Streetlights Invoice 06/20/2025 Planters Row Streetlights 001-301-63102 157.78
260006508678 Ridgefield Streetlights Invoice 06/23/2025 Ridgefield Streetlights 001-301-63102 119.24
320004736865 First Colony Streetlights Invoice 06/23/2025 First Colony Streetlights 001-301-63102 417.65
400003238530 Bear Creek Streetlights Invoice 06/10/2025 Bear Creek Streetlights 001-301-63102 479.79
65008668810 Arrington Streetlights Invoice 06/23/2025 Arrington Streetlights 001-301-63102 220.83
00022 FP Mailing Solutions 20250625 126.90
R1106669689 CH Postage Meter Quarterly Invoice Invoice 06/03/2025 CH Postage Meter Quarterly Invoice 001-195-64000 126.90
00492 Gannett Media Corp 20250626 176.84
0007183424 CSP Overlay Proj. Legal 1 Column Invoice 06/30/2025 CSP Overlay Proj. Legal 1 Column 001-301-61500 176.84
00302 Gulf States Distributors, Inc. 20250627 633.95
1490651-IN 2024 LESS LETHAL AMMO Invoice 06/19/2025 DEFENSE TECHNOLOGIES 54391 001-200-50600 15.15
DEFENSE TECHNOLOGIES 56833 001-200-50600 35.20
DT6325 001-200-50600 165.00
DT6530-50 001-200-50600 418.60
00501 Hapax Creative, LLC 20250628 890.00
202507001 Photography for Swearing In and Head Invoice 07/03/2025 Asst. For Potrait Work 001-195-64500 140.00
Portrait Editing 001-195-64500 150.00
Swearing In Photography Including He: 001-195-64500 600.00
00102 Hartley Equipment Company, Inc 20250629 359.42
301477 Kit, Starter-Electric Invoice 05/19/2025 Kit, Starter-Electric 001-301-91600 217.50
306082 SPK, Blade Notched 20.5 Invoice 06/11/2025 SPK, Blade Notched 20.5 001-301-57500 83.97
310025 Tank Vent Replacement Invoice 07/01/2025 Replace Tank Vent & Ran Unit 001-301-57500 47.50
Tank Vent 001-301-57500 10.45
00340 Highland Building Services, Inc. 20250630 2,150.00
3223-A Monthly Janitorial Services (PD) - June Invoice 07/01/2025 Monthly Janitorial Services (PD) - June 001-195-69900 1,390.00
3228-A Monthly Janitorial Services (CH) - June Invoice 07/01/2025 Monthly Janitorial Services (CH) - June 001-195-69900 485.00
3229-A Monthly Janitorial Services (LW) - June Invoice 07/01/2025 Monthly Janitorial Services (LW) - June 001-195-69900 275.00
00267 Holcim 20250631 718.21
721234550 610 Limestone Delivered & Stored for Invoice 06/19/2025 610 Limestone Delivered & Stored for 001-301-55904 718.21
00034 Jackson Mac Haik F LTD 20250632 47,000.00
331781 2025 Ford F-150 Supercrew 4x2 Invoice 06/23/2025 2025 Ford F-150 Supercrew 4x2 001-200-91500 47,000.00
00217 Jeremy Slaven 20250633 746.85
062025 June 2025 Gun Course Travel Reimbur: Invoice 06/10/2025 June 2025 Gun Course Travel Reimbur: 001-200-61000 544.43
062025ChiefConference June 2025 Chief Conference Reimburse¢ Invoice 06/23/2025 June 2025 Chief Conference Reimburse 001-200-61000 202.42
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Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
00186 Lewis Electric, Inc. 20250634 2,300.00
M2025.73 Emergency Light Repair Invoice 06/24/2025 One Man & One Bucket Truck 001-301-57600 500.00
One Man & One Service Truck 001-301-57600 400.00
Yellow LEDs 001-301-57600 200.00
M2025.74 Traffic Light Fix - Denim Way & Parkwa Invoice 06/24/2025 1 Man and Bucket Truck 001-301-57600 500.00
Red Light for Traffic Light Repair 001-301-57600 100.00
M2025.77 Traffic Light Fix - Weisenberger & Pkwy Invoice 06/24/2025 1 Man and Bucket Truck 001-301-57600 500.00
Red Light for Traffic Light Repair 001-301-57600 100.00
00178 Madison County Sheriff's Office 20250635 4,661.70
GP-0525 Inmate Housing - May 2025 Invoice 06/02/2025 Inmate Housing - May 2025 001-200-68301 4,599.00
GP-M0525 Inmate Medical - May 2025 Invoice 06/03/2025 Inmate Medical - May 2025 001-200-68301 62.70
00038 MAGCOR (formerly MPIC, INC) 20250636 869.00
135317 Business Cards - Hale Invoice 06/06/2025 Business Cards - Hale 001-200-62000 55.00
135403 Court Envelopes, Business Cards, Padh Invoice 06/17/2025 Business Cards (See Attached Docume! 001-110-62000 385.00
Envelopes #10 Regular White 001-110-50000 355.00
Padholder- Katherine Spivey Morganti 001-110-62000 19.00
135516 Business Cards - Spann Invoice 06/30/2025 Business Cards - Spann 001-195-62000 55.00
00172 Magnolia Shredding LLC 20250637 120.00
4509 Monthly Shredding Services - June 202 Invoice 06/15/2025 Monthly Shredding Services - June 202 001-195-69900 120.00
00503 Mars & Steel, Inc. 20250638 244.25
83307 Mayor and Board Name Plates Invoice 06/27/2025 Engraving 001-195-62000 7.25
Mayor and Board Name Plates 001-195-62000 237.00
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APPKT00780 - July 2
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Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date  Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
00355 Michael Allen Willridge, Sr. 20250639 4,001.25
2434 Oil Change - PD Invoice 06/09/2025 HazMat 001-200-52500 2.00
Oil and Filter Change 001-200-52500 44.00
Oil Filter 001-200-52500 9.42
Shop Supplies 001-200-52500 2.00
STP Full Synthetic Motor Oil 001-200-52500 7.00
STP Full Synthetic Motor Oil 001-200-52500 29.95
2439 Brakes and Oil Change - Chevy 1-Ton  Invoice 06/12/2025 Brake Pad Wear Sensor - Front 001-301-57000 14.58
Brake Pads - Front 001-301-57000 113.90
Brake Rotors - Front 001-301-57000 391.64
Diesel Engine Oil - 1 Gallon 001-301-57000 116.64
HazMat Fee 001-301-57000 14.46
Oil and Filter Change 001-301-57000 50.00
Oil Filter 001-301-57000 13.51
Remove & Replace - Front Brakes 001-301-57000 264.00
Shop Supplies Fee 001-301-57000 19.29
2456 UNIT 2206 COOLANT LEAK Invoice 06/03/2025 ANTIFREEZE/ENGINE COOLANT 001-200-57000 101.40
HAZMAT 001-200-57000 9.88
HEATER HOSE:REMOVE AND REPLACE 001-200-57000 437.50
HOSE AND TUBE, HEATER SUPPLY AND 001-200-57000 120.00
SHOP SUPPLIES 001-200-57000 13.18
2489 Oil Change - PD Invoice 06/08/2025 HazMat 001-200-52500 2.00
Oil and Filter Change 001-200-52500 50.00
Oil Filter 001-200-52500 6.25
Shop Supplies 001-200-52500 2.00
STP Full Synthetic Motor Oil 001-200-52500 7.78
STP Full Synthetic Motor Oil 001-200-52500 29.95
2490 Tire Puncture Repair - PD Invoice 06/08/2025 HaMat 001-200-57000 2.00
Shop Supplies 001-200-57000 2.00
Tire Puncture Repair 001-200-57000 49.95
2492 Oil Change - PD Invoice 06/09/2025 HazMat 001-200-52500 2.00
Oil and Filter Change 001-200-52500 50.00
Oil Filter 001-200-52500 6.25
Shop Supplies 001-200-52500 2.00
STP Full Synthetic Motor Oil 001-200-52500 29.95
STP Full Synthetic Motor Oil 001-200-52500 7.78
2494 UNIT 2209 BROKEN AXLE Invoice 06/09/2025 AXLE SHAFT ASSEMBLY:REMOVE AND | 001-200-57000 212.50
CV AXLE 001-200-57000 195.78
FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT 001-200-57000 149.00
HAZMAT 001-200-57000 8.36
SHOP SUPPLIES 001-200-57000 11.15
2517 Durango Thermostat Repair Invoice 06/18/2025 Antifreeze/Engine Coolant 001-200-57000 67.60
Engine Coolant 001-200-57000 67.74
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Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date  Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
2517 Durango Thermostat Repair Invoice 06/18/2025 HazMat 001-200-57000 5.29
Labor 001-200-57000 112.50
Murray Plus 194 Degree Inegrated Hot 001-200-57000 105.07
Shop Supplies 001-200-57000 7.06
2532 Durango Oil Change Invoice 06/19/2025 HazMat 001-200-52500 2.00
Oil & Filter Change 001-200-52500 50.00
Oil Filter 001-200-52500 6.25
Shop Supplies 001-200-52500 2.00
STP Full Synthetic Motor Oil 001-200-52500 29.95
STP Full Synthetic Motor Oil 001-200-52500 7.78
2578 SUV 3 BRAKES Invoice 07/01/2025 BRAKE PADS - REAR 001-200-57000 133.88
BRAKE ROTOR - REAR 001-200-57000 273.84
BRAKES PADS - FRONT 001-200-57000 123.71
BRAKES ROTOR - FRONT 001-200-57000 273.84
HAZMAT 001-200-57000 13.58
LABOR R&R PADS & ROTORS 001-200-57000 50.00
LABOR R&R PADS & ROTORS REAR 001-200-57000 50.00
SHOP SUPPLIES 001-200-57000 18.11
00045 Mills, Scanlon, Dye & Pittman, At 20250640 10,894.25
062025Annex Annex. Legal Billing - June 2025 Invoice 06/27/2025 Annex. Legal Billing - June 2025 001-195-60304 1,435.50
062025Court Court Legal Billing - June 2025 Invoice 06/27/2025 Court Legal Billing - June 2025 001-110-60301 1,206.75
062025General+Retainer General Legal Billing & Retainer - June Invoice 06/27/2025 General Legal Billing - June 2025 001-195-60301 4,544.75
Retainer - June 2025 001-195-60301 3,000.00
062025PnzZ PnZ Legal Billing - June 2025 Invoice 06/27/2025 PnZ Legal Billing - June 2025 001-190-60301 707.25
00047 Miss. Extension Center for Gover 20250641 325.00
062025 Fall CMC Ridgeland Class Reg. Fee - Pic Invoice 06/23/2025 Fall CMC Ridgeland Class Reg. Fee - Pic 001-140-61000 325.00
00352 Mississippi Department of Public 20250642 120.00
90162571 Analytical Fees Invoice 06/11/2025 Analytical Fees 001-200-60201 120.00
00043 Mississippi Department of Reven 20250643 16.00
062025 PD Tag Invoice 06/27/2025 PD Tag 001-200-50500 16.00
00048 Mississippi Municipal League 20250644 385.00
40859 Powell CMO Graduation Cert. and Pin  Invoice 06/09/2025 Powell CMO Graduation Cert. and Pin  001-100-61000 35.00
40990 MML Conf. Reg. Fees Campbell/Williar Invoice 06/16/2025 MML Conf. Reg. Fees Campbell/Williar 001-100-61000 350.00
00257 Murray Mud Jacking Service, Inc. 20250645 7,900.00
2025-164 Storm Drain Repair at Multiple Addres: Invoice 06/05/2025 Storm Drain Repair at Multiple Addres: 001-301-56501 4,000.00
2025-178 Storm Drain Repair at Multiple Addres: Invoice 06/09/2025 Storm Drain Repair at 111 Raintree Roi 001-301-56501 2,000.00
Storm Drain Repair at 145 Bradfield Ro 001-301-56501 1,900.00
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Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
00152 OP Plus 20250646 2,860.40
1092481-0 MUNICIPAL COURT OFFICE SUPPLIES  Invoice 05/05/2025 BNDR,4"COMFORTDRNG,BK 001-110-50000 84.50
BNDR,4"COMFORTDRNG,WH 001-110-50000 84.90
BOARD,3X2',MELM AL FRME 001-110-50000 36.19
DRIVE,USB3.0,32GB,3PK 001-110-50000 276.50
FOLDER,EXP,FSTNR,LTR,RD 001-110-50000 105.40
FOLDER,EXP,FSTNR,LTR,YL 001-110-50000 336.78
FOLDER,FILE,END,TB,LTR,OE 001-110-50000 103.62
FOLDER,REINF,SHF,LTR,MLA 001-110-50000 192.36
INDEX, EXT,8TAB,6PK,COLOR 001-110-50000 31.70
PAPER,20#,LTR, 92 BRT 001-110-50000 497.50
PEN,BALLPOINT,RT,MED,BE 001-110-50000 24.20
TAPE,CORRECTION,18/PK,WH 001-110-50000 71.26
1092481-1 MUNICIPAL COURT OFFICE SUPPLIES  Invoice 05/13/2025 BOARD,PLNR,4MNTH,36X24,WH 001-110-50000 98.62
1095753-0 PD Office Equipment Invoice 06/12/2025 Box, Mail, Interoffice, BK 001-200-91900 112.48
Organizer, LIT, 36 Comp, GY 001-200-91900 248.18
1095798-1 Towel, Cfold, 12/200, WH Invoice 06/13/2025  Towel, Cfold, 12/200, WH 001-200-50000 36.40
1095866-0 City Clerk Office Supplies Invoice 06/13/2025 LINER, 60G, 38X58, 1.20 MIL 001-140-50000 90.42
PEN, DISPOSABLE FNTN, BE 001-140-50000 45.96
PEN, FINITO, XFINE, BE 001-140-50000 48.54
PEN, PNTNC GL, 8, 12PK, AST 001-140-50000 13.55
1095981-0 Liner, 24x33, HD, 6MIC, NT Invoice 06/16/2025  Liner, 24x33, HD, 6MIC, NT 001-200-50000 35.13
1096805-0 Roll, 3-1/8"x230', 50PK, WE Invoice 06/26/2025  Roll, 3-1/8"x230', 50PK, WE 001-110-50000 175.87
1096831-0 PD Office Supplies Invoice 06/26/2025 HILIGHTER, DESK, FYW 001-200-50000 7.02
MARKER, SHARPIE, FINE PT, BK 001-200-50000 23.58
ORGANIZER, MESH, ROTARY, BK 001-200-50000 14.05
PEN, GEL, 1.0MM, BK 001-200-50000 47.13
TAPE, CORRCTN, SIDEWIND-6PK 001-200-50000 18.56
00053 Pennington & Trim Alarm Service 20250647 69.00
850005 Wireless Monitoring & Access Control  Invoice 07/01/2025 Wireless Monitoring & Access Control  001-195-63200 69.00
00055 Printables and More (G&W Mark 20250648 510.00
31659 Custom Labels (First Vote Stickers) Invoice 06/09/2025 Custom Labels (First Vote Stickers) 001-140-62000 285.00
31699 Evidence Labels - 3.66" x 6.4" White La Invoice 06/25/2025 Evidence Labels - 3.66" x 6.4" White La 001-200-62000 225.00
00125 Puckett Rents 20250649 138.34
1124014-0001 PW Supplies and Tools Invoice 06/25/2025 Blanket, Straw 112.5 X 8 001-301-50500 45.00
Rake, Garden 001-301-91600 29.81
Staples, Sod 1000PC 001-301-50500 63.53
7/3/2025 1:41:44 PM P4 9
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Docket of Claims Register

Vendor Name

Docket/Claim #

APPKT00780 - July 2

Section 4, IA) "

Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
00057 Robert J Young Company 20250650 2,134.72
INV7557639 Court Copier & Monthly Overages - Jur Invoice 06/17/2025 Court Copier & Monthly Overages - Jur 001-110-64000 404.22
INV7577388 Admin Copier & Overages - June 2025 Invoice 06/29/2025 Admin Copier & Overages - June 2025 001-195-64000 438.46
INV7577389 PD Copier & Monthly Overages - June . Invoice 06/29/2025 PD Copier & Monthly Overages - June . 001-200-64000 294.99
INV7577390 LW Copier and Monthly Overages - Jur Invoice 06/29/2025 LW Copier and Monthly Overages - Jur 001-190-64000 146.83
001-280-64000 146.79
001-301-64000 146.79
INV7578246 Board Room Monthly Payment - June  Invoice 06/30/2025 Board Room Monthly Payment - June : 001-195-64000 556.64
00058 Scott Insurance Services LLC 20250651 16,981.00
54368 Surety Bond - T. Cooper Invoice 06/09/2025 Surety Bond - T. Cooper 001-200-62500 100.00
54759 Commercial Fire - Renew Property Invoice 06/18/2025 Commercial Fire - Renew Property 001-195-62500 13,754.00
54761 Inland Marine - Renew Equipment Invoice 06/18/2025 Inland Marine - Renew Equipment 001-301-62500 2,556.00
54764 Commercial Cyber & Privacy Liability - Invoice 06/18/2025 Commercial Cyber & Privacy Liability - 001-195-62500 571.00
00448 Shelia Spann 20250652 300.00
072025 Health Coordinator Payment - July 202 Invoice 04/30/2025 Health Coordinator Payment - July 202 001-195-69900 300.00
00154 Southern Benefits Administrators 20250653 100.00
25062002300000 Cafeteria Plan - June 2025 Invoice 06/20/2025 Cafeteria Plan - June 2025 001-195-60003 100.00
00060 Southern Connection Police Supr 20250654 888.94
35085 K. Jones Uniform Invoice 06/10/2025 FLEXRS WOMEN'S L/S BASE SHIRT NAV 001-200-53500 129.98
SALOMON SPEED ASSULT 2 BLACK 001-200-53500 149.99
35222 MCCLENDON UNIFORMS Invoice 06/23/2025 FIRST TACT MEN'S PERF S/S POLO BLA( 001-200-53500 42.99
FIRST TACT MEN'S PERF S/S POLO OD ( 001-200-53500 42.99
FLEXRS BASE SHIRT 001-200-53500 118.00
FLEXRS COVERT TACTICAL PANT 001-200-53500 158.00
FT V2 TACTICAL PANTS 001-200-53500 177.00
35239 Big Easy Police Safety Kit Invoice 06/24/2025 Big Easy Police Safety Kit 001-200-90300 69.99
00493 St. Joseph Catholic Church 20250655 200.00
062025 Lease of Parish Hall (Primary and Gen. Invoice 06/10/2025 Lease of Parish Hall - General 6/1/25 001-130-68100 100.00
Lease of Parish Hall - Primary 4/1/25  001-130-68100 100.00
00061 Stantec Consulting Services Inc (S 20250656 14,164.60
2407447 Gluckstadt Rd. Widening Proj. - May 2( Invoice 06/11/2025 Gluckstadt Rd. Widening Proj. - May 2( 301-301-60203 14,164.60
00061 Stantec Consulting Services Inc (S 20250657 3,717.59
2407449 Calhoun Pkwy. Overlage Proj. - May 20 Invoice 06/11/2025 Calhoun Pkwy. Overlage Proj. - May 20 300-301-60203 3,717.59
00289 Steve Chisholm, LLC 20250658 3,980.00
062025 Repairing Washout on Stout Road Invoice 06/26/2025 Repairing Washout on Stout Road 001-301-56501 3,980.00
00481 Sunbelt Sealing, Inc. 20250659 4,500.00
25-055-F First Colony Crack Sealing Invoice 06/16/2025 First Colony Crack Sealing 001-301-91200 4,500.00
00409 Superior Tire Recappers, Inc. 20250660 50.00
223087 Tire Mounted Invoice 06/13/2025 Tire Mounted 001-301-57500 50.00
7/3/2025 1:41:44 PM P4 9
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Docket of Claims Register

APPKT00780 - July 2

Section 4, IA) "

Vendor Name Docket/Claim # Payment Amount
Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
00181 Thomson Reuters - West Paymen 20250661 716.63
072025 Clear Subscription Invoice 07/02/2025 Clear Subscription 001-200-68800 716.63
00063 Trustcare Health, LLC 20250662 300.00
10902K19538 Drug Tests - PD & PW Invoice 05/01/2025 Drug Test - Gill 001-301-60401 60.00
Drug Test - Greenwood 001-301-60401 60.00
Drug Test - McClendon 001-200-60401 60.00
Drug Test - Meyer 001-200-60401 60.00
11086K19538 Drug Test - Cooper Invoice 06/01/2025 Drug Test - Cooper 001-200-60401 60.00
00505 United Rentals 20250663 20.00
062025 PL Overpayment Refund Invoice 06/18/2025 PL Overpayment Refund 001-195-69901 20.00
00321 Waste Management of Mississip} 20250664 340.46
3256746-0078-9 PW Trash Pickup - July 2025 Invoice 06/25/2025 PW Trash Pickup - July 2025 001-301-64000 199.00
3256903-0078-6 PD Trash Pickup - July 2025 Invoice 06/25/2025 PD Trash Pickup - July 2025 001-200-64000 141.46
Total Claims: 64 Total Payment Amount: 190,881.70
7/3/2025 1:41:44 PM P4 9
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Docket of Claim:
APPKT00783 - 7/8/25 Docket of Claims, Other (Monthly Recurring)
By Docket/Claim Number

"" Gluckstadt, MS
Bliitkatadt

INCORPORATED 2021

Vendor Name

Docket/Claim #

Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount

00299 110 Percent, LLC 782025 3,000.00
INV0002923 July Rent, Lone Wolf Invoice 07/01/2025 July Rent, Lone Wolf 001-195-68300 3,000.00

00166 Andrew Duggar 782026 120.00
INV0002913 June P&Z Invoice 07/11/2025 June P&Z 001-190-60103 120.00

00160 Charles Phillips King 782027 120.00
INV0002918 June P&Z Invoice 07/11/2025 June P&Z 001-190-60103 120.00

00135 John G. Sims, IlI 782028 1,200.00
INV0002921 July Court Services Invoice 07/11/2025 July Court Services 001-110-60101 1,200.00

00163 Katrina B. Myricks 782029 120.00
INV0002916 June P&Z Invoice 07/11/2025 June P&Z 001-190-60103 120.00

00189 Kayce Leigh Saik 782030 120.00
INV0002917 June P&Z Invoice 07/11/2025 June P&Z 001-190-60103 120.00

00032 Kelly Dabbs Commercial, LLC 782031 8,792.00
INV0002924 July Rent, City Hall Invoice 07/01/2025 July Rent, City Hall 001-195-68300 8,792.00

00142 Marsha Weems Stacey 782032 600.00
INV0002922 June Court Services Invoice 07/11/2025 June Court Services 001-110-60102 600.00

00149 Melanie Greer 782033 120.00
INV0002914 June P&Z Invoice 07/11/2025 June P&Z 001-190-60103 120.00

00134 Michael Devin Whitt 782034 1,200.00
INV0002920 July Court Services Invoice 07/11/2025 July Court Services 001-110-60301 1,200.00

00139 Mississippi Department of Public 782035 294.80
INV0002927 State Assessments, June Invoice 07/01/2025 State Assessments, June 001-000-33000 294.80

00164 Sam McGaugh 782036 120.00
INV0002919 June P&Z Invoice 07/11/2025 June P&Z 001-190-60103 120.00

00138 State General Fund (DFA) 782037 19,977.16
INV0002925 State Assessments, June Invoice 07/01/2025 State Assessments, June 001-000-33000 19,977.16

00161 Timothy Slattery 782038 120.00
INV0002915 June P&Z Invoice 07/11/2025 June P&Z 001-190-60103 120.00

Total Claims: 14 Total Payment Amount: 35,903.96

7/3/2025 2:08:55 PM P4 1
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Form 13.20.10 CITY OF GLUCKSTADT TRAVEL VOUCHER Check One:
Revised 01/2023 Employce 7]
City of Gluckstadt Planning and Zoning/Building [Conirct Worker
(Depaniment) B =
Name:  Wiliam Hall fRoerd Member 3l
Address: 107 Lone Walf Drive ]
1 request reimbursement for subsistence and other autharized cxpenses puid by me incident to official trave! for the City from
June 8, 2025 to June 13, 2025 . The itemized statement follows.
Check In- Out-of- Out-of- PTE . .
Box(es): | Statc v Sstae Country Request Per Diem in Lieu of Subsistence
Prior to Trip Expenses (PTE) Request: axebleiMesls
Lodging NIA Non-Taxable Meals 309.76
Public Carrier N/A Lodging
Iepistration NIA Registration
Tolal Rentul Cost
P t Inf ler camplete, if kn
ayment Information (Traveler camplete, if known) Travel in Private Vohicio 385,40
Trip # Travel in Rented Vehicle
Travel Vouche: # Travel in Public Cumrier
SAAS Ag H Other:
SPAHRS Ag# Sub Total 598.16
Fund # Less: Tiavel Advance
Activity / Location Less: PTE Ludping
Org / Sub Org Less: PTE Public Carrier
Rpt Category Less: PTE Reyistration
Project / Sub Proj Net Payment (Overpayment) 598,16 |
Subject 1o any difference dewermined by verificution, ) venity that the ahove claimed by me for travel expenses for the perivd indicated s true and ax in all tesp and that paysneal for any part hay not becn teceived. i the event of avespayment, | 6gres thou

any future salary/ugvel disburseinenls may be debiled 1 ennicet the overpayment,

Travefer: p\s \R\&s \N.m& N— Title: \thlm %\.‘.&&.’“\gﬁ Q“i oz EN.“I'
Approved by: %% § Title: Dale: IN\ 3 \h.v “‘

Title: g %@.\b Date; \\w\ N\NW\

FHAMTY FUH HUAUDULENT CLAIM - hna of not mwta than §250, crvity 1abld for kal amoul iccowud dicgdliy, iemoval licm alfica of vo» mn heid {Boukon 25-1-BY and 24-1.91, Mias, Cadz A <1072)

Verified by:
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Form 13.20.10
ltemized Statement of Travel Expense

Name: William Hall

Overall Total Miles Calculated

Mileage Relmbursement Rate

Total Mileage Dollar Amount-Non

Taxable

($0.70 if no city vehicle available; $0.21 if city vehicle is
available)

Dally N
Actual | Actual | Actual | Dally | Meals Other Authorized Expenses
Date Purpose Points of Travel Miles |Breakfast| Lunch | Dinner | Max | Allowed Hotel Item Amount
Non-Taxable Meals
6/8/2025|BOAM Conference Biloxi, MS Madison. MS to Guifport. MS 193 53.73| 66.00 mw.ﬂw—
Centennial Plaza to Whitecap
6/9/2025|BOAM Caonference Biloxi, MS (roundtrip) 3 55.05| 68.00 55.05
Centennial Plaza to Blow Fly Grill
6/10/2025|BOAM Conference Biloxi, MS (roundtrip) 8 57.28| 6B8.00 57.28
Centennial Plaza to McElray's
6/11/2025| BOAM Conference Biloxi, MS (roundtrip) 22 65.00] 68.00 65.00
Centennial Plaza to Capt. Al's
6/12/2025|BOAM Conference Biloxi, MS (roundtrip) 8 67.00 68.00 67.00
6/13/2025|BOAM Conference Biloxi, MS Gulfport, MS to Madison, MS 180 11.70 68.00 11.70
Total WeeKly Travel, Cily Business 412.00 78.70] 231.06[ I 309.76 |
Taxable Meals
Total

16
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Join our team! Scan the OR Code to apply
Or see us at careers, texasroadhouse .com
15510 Danfel Blvd
£28-831-8106

Server: Balch 06/08/2025
Table 418/1 7:22 PM
Guests: 2 60067
Area: RESTAURANT

[l e e ==
Sprite 2.99
230z Porterhouse 33.99
Complete Subtatal 58.97
Subtotal 568,97

Tax 4,13

Total ' ®3.10

1iosk/MC 83,10

Tip 12.62

Total 75.712

buth:026412
Balance Due 0.00

Thank You Faor Choosing
Texas Roadhouse
Have A Legendary Day!

--- Check Closed ---

g0\

white Cap Seafend Restaurant
50 Beach Or
Guifport, HS 39507
(228) 604-4444

Creaic W: 4095

Merchant ID:  wHITEGULFOGA

Tians [D; S10100kL.:J502

Last 4; S156764453536334

Card Type: WD

Entry Wethod: Onile REAL/CONTACILESS
Order 1D: 795302

Invoice I0; 429201

Ref Num: 516100800562
Authorization: 026121

Date/Time: 6/9/2025 7:24 PM

m__m_ss” Riana .

Table: 46
iy ITEH PRICE
| Ribeye Stea §4.%

Sub-total: $61.18
Default fasrate: $4,29
fee $2.29
Tota 367.73

Sub Tatal: 367.73

me: D..\S
TOTAL: nf.\.—Mms D 0

SIGNATURE:

T AGREE TU FAY Sk ABUYE [GTAL AWUUGT 4iC m:__r
T0 THE CARD LSSUER AGRECHEN QO

spplication Labe!l:
AID: ADBNOGZOD4TUTY
1VR: 00COONBOD)

TAD: 011040400122 ufd(n:
18I:

ARC:

CVM: NONE

LIVIBGAAS00UDF

GUEST COPY

17
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The Blow Fly Bar & Grill
1201 Washington Avenue
Gulfport, NS 33507

Server: Cindy F
Check 881

Guest Count: 2
Ordered:

1 SPRITE
1 BOUDIN BALLS

Qe
1 SEAFOOD PASTA
BAKED POTATD
BUTTER
HO SOUR CREAW

Subtotal
Tax

Tip
Total

Input Type
MASTERCARD
Time

Transaction Type
Authorization
Appruval Code
Payment ID
Application IO
Apphicatian Label
Termina) ID

Card Reader

Table 16
6/10/25 7:52 PM

§3.00
$11.00

$26.,00

$64.00

54.48
§12.80
§81.28

C (EMV Chip Read)
XXNXXAXXE334
8:32 PN

Sale

Approved

0762721
HoHzqLPTbF4b
A0000000041G10
MASTERCARD

08¢ icabe47d6f8d
BBPOS

WILLIAM HALL

Powered by Toast \QU

5

HeETroy's Harbor House
695 Beach Boulevard
Bilaxi, Ms 39530

Check 124 Table 05
lexis G. m\m_m 025
tiuests 2 105 PN
tlatar 0.00
Sprite 2.75
fried Shroves 9.50
e )
- B L T ﬁ—g
Ribeye Steak 34.00
Subtncal . 69.25
Sales lax 5.02
Non Cash Adj 2.42
TOTAL _ a.mw_
Guod 1.50)
Eacellent (15.34)
Surerb n
BALARSE NUE

& you for dining
at the deklroy’s Harbor House

A 3.5% Discaunl is given ta all
Patrons who choose to use cesh

18




Section 4, IB)

Customer Copy
HeElroy's tarbor House

MeElroy's Ha-bor Youse
695 Beach Boulevard
Bilox1, Hs 3953C

(226) 435-3001

CLERK 1D: Alewis G.

Wled 6/11/2025 6:07:47 PH
Check 124-1 Tabie DS
Alexis G,

Statfon Stationd

SALE
ENTRY LEGEND/MODE: CHIP READ/CONTACT

1 AGREE TU PAY THE ABOVE TOTAL AMOUNT
ACCORDING TQ CARD ISSUER AGREEMEMT
(MERCHANT AGREEMENT IF CREDIT VOUCHER)

GGood Exrellent  Superb
Tie  (11.50) (15.33) (18I

MasterCard XXKXKXXXXXXX6334

hoproval 023937

REFERENCE: 516223900028

APPLICATIDN LABEL: CAPITAL ONE

AID: ADO00Q00041010

ATC: 000A .

AC: 36B1A73FISFIDBCE

TYR: 0000008000

IAD: 0110A04001220800000000000000000000F
TSI: EBOD

BASE $76.69
[ip
TOTAL
~
B
Custoser Cooy N
w
Thank you fur dining
at McElroy's Harbor House

CAPT ALS STEAK & SEAFOOD
1458 MAGNOLIA ST
GULFPORT, MS 39507
2288315751
https://wwvecaptainalsgulfport.com/

ORDER: 2 - Dining
Dine In
Cashler: Taylar Rose
12-Jun-2025 11:10:04A

Guest 2

1 "MreAdams 10 Oz Filet $48.00
z___.mzo_.__

Subtotal $61.00

Sales Tax 7% $§4.27

Total $65.27

A Surcharge of 3% wlll be added to Credit
Cards to help cover processing fees. No
Surcharge will be added to Deblt or Cash

:wsmmﬁ_ozm.
m<c.:nm<No:mx

Clover ID: 9HVQ1FGVZCHER

Claver Privacy Pollcy
Ittps://clover.com/privacy

19
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CAPT AL'S STEAK & SEAFOOD
1458 MAGNOLIA ST
GULFPORT, MS 39507
2288315751

ORDER: 2 - Dining

Dine In
Cashler, Taylot Rose
12-Jun-202512:11:15p

Transactioii 4611183

Subtotal $61.00
Safes Tax - S427
Total $65.27
Credlt card $196
slrcharge

CREDIT CARD AUTH
MASTERCARD 6332

ju @INU ﬂrN.
Total “&Q 0

Retaln this copy for statement validation

To cover the cost of accepting credit cards,
we collected a 3% credit card surcharge Tips
won't be surcharged

12-Jun-2025 12:11:t9p

$67 23 | Method: EMV
MASTERCARD XXXXXXXXXXXX6334
WILLIAM HALL

Reference 1D: 516300730426

Auth ID; 036142

MID: *&*xtand 3885

AlD: ADOO0OU0004 (010

AthNtwkNm: MASTERCARD
SIGNATURE

A Surcharge of 3% will be added to Credit
Cards to help cover processing fees. No
Surcharge will be added to Debit or Cash
transactlons.

(7

3703 Hardy Street
Hgtriesburg, MS 3040z
(B01)-2b4-2630

Chedk Nuzber
20116
EATLINC 12:31 PN
20116
g 79
‘NO €T TUCE

‘FOURTATIY LIRINK
suntGtal 13.08
Tatar Tex 1.91
¢ Go Tuigl 20 99

20,99

AL\l

20
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]
[

CENTENNIAL PLAZA
Corgjional sgpnisnass on W Clff St

INFORMATION INVOICE

21

Willllam Halt Room No. 2112
United States Arrival 06-08-25
Departure 08-13-25
Confirmation No. 354260422
Follo Na.
Company Name  Bullding Offlcials Assoclation of MS Cashier No. 26
Group Name Building Officals Assocation of MS Custom Ref.
Guest Name Page No. 10f1
Date Descriptian Charges Credits
06-08-25 Deposit Transfered at Check In 945.00
CHECK # 2278
06-08-25 Room Rate 188.00
06-09-25 Room Rate 189.00
06-10-25 Room Rate 189.00
06-11-25 Room Rate 189.00
06-12-25 Room Rate 189.00
Total Charges 945.00
Totat Credits 945.00
Balance 0.00

| agrae that | am personally liable for payment of this account, and If this parson, company or assaciation indicaled does not settle
wilhin @ reasonable period, my liabllity for payment shauld be joint and seversl with such person, company or associatlon,

Centennial Plaza | 200 E Beach Bivd | Gulfport, MS 38507
Talephone; (228) 208-78B0 | Emall. inquiry@cpgulfport.com

www.cantanninlplazame.com
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Go..gle Maps

e Tenal Cay
r il

g8 viaUs49s 4 hr 46 min

4y 46 min without vatfic

Explore Grand Centennial Hotel

0000 O

Restawiarts Holels Gas Pathing hore
slanong Lols

406 Old Rice Rd, Madison, MS 39110 to Grand Centennial Hotel, Guifport, MS 39507

Drive 224 miles, 4 hr 46 min

Imagery ©2025 NASA, Map data ©2025 Goagle

20 mi

22
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Form 13.20.10
Revised 07/2022

CITY OF GLUCKSTADT TRAVEL VOUCHER

23

Check One:
Employee []
City of Gluckstadt Planning And Zoning/Building Contract Worker [ ]
{Depaniment) Board Member
Name: William R Hall ul
Address: 107 Lone Wolf Drive

1 request reimbursement for subsistence and other authorized expenses paid by me incident to official travel for the City from

Subjeel to any dificrence determined by vi

lutwre sulary/ravel disbursements may be debited 10 comect the overpuyment

Traveler: %ﬁl‘l\.

Approved by:

Verified by:

June 8, 2025 to June 13, 2025 . The iternized staternent follows.
he In- -of- Out-of- PT L .
Meawm_wﬁ State v Om_“ _ﬂaﬁ Country _me:amﬁ Per Dicm in Licu of Subsistence
Prior to Trip Expenses (PTE) Request: Bttty
Lodging Non-Taxable Meals 265.88
Public Carrier Lodging
Registration Registration
Payment Information (Traveler complete, if known) ot wma_u_,ﬁcﬂ -
Travel in Private Vehicle 288.40
Trip # Travel in Rented Vehicle